AuctaHuma 9
20.06.2024 - 16:34

My>xunHbl, 1500m BOsbHbIA CTUNb

My>KUNHbI
CTapTOoBbIi NPOTOKON

damunus, Nms
3annbiB 1 13 3
3 A/NIOAH Nles

4 KA3AYKOB Bnagucnas
5 HA3APOB EBreHwuii

3annbig 2 13 3

2 NYUEHKO Bnagumup
TABAKAEB Butanuii
MACKAJT aHun
MPOTOMOIOB Bagum
OBYAPEHKO AmuTpwuii
PENIH Bagum

~No 0o bh W

3anibiB 33 3

1 OYBEHUEB Amutpnii
MINCKAN Kupunn
BY3IrOH AHgpei
PUNUNEL, AnekcaHap
KNCNEHKO borgaH
BYPMUCTPOB KoHcTaHTVH
LLMNOB AmuTpwii
YEPHOB Apocnas

o ~NO O WN

r/p

2009
2009
2009

2009
2010
2010
2010
2009
2010

2008
2008
2010
2010
2006
2007
2005
2008

KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC

KomaHga

TaraHpor n
BonrogoHck
LinmnsaHck

CLUOP 13
CLlOP 3
CLlOP 29

[JoHeukas HapogHasa Pecny6nuka - 2

Akcalickuin paioH
PoctoB-Ha-[loHy N
PoctoB-Ha-[loHy N
LWaxTbl N

PocTtoB-Ha-[oHy n

Akcalickuin paioH
PoctoB-Ha-[loHy N
PocTtoB-Ha-[oHy n
OKTAGPbLCKMIA painoH
PocTtoB-Ha-[oHy n
LWaxTbl

BonrogoHck
PocTtoB-Ha-[loHy 1

AC
CLUOP 22
cuw 4
cuws
CLUOP 22

Jile}
CKA
CLUOP 22
CLUOP 22
Cl 10
cuw1
CKA
cuw 4

3asiBoyHOe Bpems

NT
19:10.00
21:14.00

19:00.00
18:38.00
18:30.00
18:35.00
18:38.00
19:07.00

18:06.00
17:40.00
17:38.00
15:49.95
17:35.00
17:39.00
17:59.00
18:15.00

6acceiiH "Kopann" rbY PO "CLUOP Ne 22" 50m

3/IeKTPOHHas cuctema pervcrpaunmn spemendn ALGE

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560
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