, 1500m

20.06.2024 - 16:34

9

		,		1							
	1	3									
3				2009	II					13	NT
4				2009	ii					3	19:10.00
5			:	2009	II					29	21:14.00
	2	<u>3</u>									
2			:	2009	II			- 2			19:00.00
2 3			:	2010	I						18:38.00
4				2010	II	-	_			22	18:30.00
4 5				2010	II	-	_		4		18:35.00
6				2009	II				5		18:38.00
6 7					ii	_	_		Ū	22	19:07.00
•				2010	"						13.07.00
	3	3									
				2000							40.00.00
1				2008	!						18:06.00
2				2008	I	-	-				17:40.00
3				2010	I	-	-			22	17:38.00
4				2010						22	15:49.95
4 5				2006		-	-		10	)	17:35.00
6				2007					1		17:39.00
7				2005							17:59.00
8				2008	II	-	-		4		18:15.00

" " 22" 50 ALGE